
LOT 2 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

WD 1311-1417, QC 1323-1234, WD 1

ANSCHULTZ NICHOLAS J/WHEELER HANNA C
152 SW AURORA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

7417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2023 TP 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

183,364
800

18,500
202,664

4,074
198,590

HX HB 50,722
147,868
202,664

0

192,993

1504/468 12/08/2023 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUNTEK STAZ ANTHONY I

ANSCHULTZ NICHOLAS 

1354/0797 2/23/2018 WD Q I 01 149,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARREN DEVELOPMENT GR

STAZ ANTHONY GUNTEK

2025
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LAND:1:1: 0.50 AC

34389 SFR 454 08/26/2016

2024HX Base Yr

152 SW AURORA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,262 135.1350 151.35 191,004 2017 2020 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1224

BAS 1,224 100 1,224 177,842

FSP 96 40 38 5,521

1,320 1,262 183,364

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W44 S30 E15 N6 E16 S6 E13 N30 $
FSP=[ORIG=-29,30] E16 N6 W16 S6 $
.

BAS

44

30

15

6

16

6

13

30

FSP

16

6

16

6

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


